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Dividing by Unit Fractions (Visual)

Name:

Solve each problem by marking off the fractions. Thefirst iscompleted for you.

EX) 4%, = 2 Thisisthe same as saying: How many 7, arethein 4 wholes?
4 4

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

)

1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole
6+]/2 =
1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole
3+/,=
1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole
3+, =
1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole
6+7/,=
1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole
2:7,=
1 Whole 1 Whole
5+, =
1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole
4+ =
1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole
3+/,=
1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole
3+/,=
1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole

Answers
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Dividing by Unit Fractions (Visual)

Name:

Answer Key

Solve each problem by marking off the fractions. Thefirst iscompleted for you.

EX) 4+1/4 = ? Thisisthe same as saying: How many 1/4 are thein 4 wholes?

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

)

1 Whole

1 Whole

1 Whole

1 Whole

N

]

| |

]

]
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6+1/2 = Thisis the same as saying: How many 1/2 arethein 6 wholes?

1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole
3+1/2 = Thisisthe same as saying: How many l/2 arethein 3 wholes?
1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole
3+1/6 = Thisis the same as saying: How many 1/6 arethein 3 wholes?
1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole
6+1/7 = Thisisthe same as saying: How many l/7 arethein 6 wholes?
1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole 1 Whole

2+1/7 = Thisisthe same as saying: How many 1/7 arethein 2 wholes?

1 Whole

1 Whole

L]

RN

L[]

5+1/5 = Thisis the same as saying: How many 1/5 arethein 5 wholes?

1 Whole

1 Whole

1 Whole

1 Whole

1 Whole

4+1/6 = Thisisthe same as saying: How many l/6 arethein 4 wholes?

1 Whole

1 Whole

1 Whole

1 Whole

HERR

HEER

HEER

HEER

3+1/4 = Thisis the same as saying: How many 1/4 arethein 3 wholes?

1 Whole

1 Whole

1 Whole

3+1/3 = Thisisthe same as saying: How many l/3 arethein 3 wholes?

1 Whole

1 Whole

1 Whole

]

]

]

Answers
12

2. 6

3 18

4. 42

5. 14

6. 25

7. 24

g. 12

9 9
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